



State of Wisconsin
1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE
October 1999 Special Session

LRBa1033/1
MES&JK:jlg&kmg:km

**SENATE AMENDMENT 1,
TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 1**

November 10, 1999 - Offered by Senator JAUCH.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 5, line 5: delete "\$368" and substitute "\$360".
- 3 **2.** Page 5, line 7: delete "\$376" and substitute "\$368".
- 4 **3.** Page 5, line 9: delete "\$394" and substitute "\$385".
- 5 **4.** Page 5, line 11: delete "\$414" and substitute "\$405".
- 6 **5.** Page 5, line 13: delete "\$452" and substitute "\$442".
- 7 **6.** Page 5, line 15: delete "\$498" and substitute "\$487".
- 8 **7.** Page 5, line 17: delete "\$546" and substitute "\$534".
- 9 **8.** Page 5, line 24: delete "\$188" and substitute "\$184".
- 10 **9.** Page 6, line 2: delete "\$197" and substitute "\$193".
- 11 **10.** Page 6, line 4: delete "\$207" and substitute "\$203".

